4 U N ITRO L® 10 0 0 CO M PAC T A N D P OW ER FU L AU TO M ATI C VO LTAG E R EG U L ATO R S
—
UNITROL® 1010 and UNITROL® 1020
UNITROL® 1020 combines high performance
control and power circuits with a simple
mechanical design. The construction provides
 a platform for a broad range of applications,
including those in highly demanding

CE, cUL, DNV, GL, CCS,
Traction
Material description Order code
UNITROL 1010-0002 LIGHT 3BHE035301R0002
UNITROL 1010-0003 BASIC 3BHE035301R0003
UNITROL 1020-0003 BASIC 3BHE030579R0003
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL 3BHE030579R0006
UNITROL 1020-0007 FULL + PSS 3BHE030579R0007
Material description Order code
UNITROL 1005-0011 ECO 3BHE043576R0011
UNITROL 1005-0012 LIGHT 3BHE043576R0012
—
UNITROL® 1010 and UNITROL® 1020
—
UNITROL® 1005